Ex d druckfeste explosionsgeschützte Lufterhitzer
Ex d Flameproof Air Warmers
TYP: FWD
                      ATEX / IECEx Ex II 2 G/D
   Ex d IIC T2 – T4 Gb , Zone 1 & 2
   Ex t IIIC T300 – T135°C Db , Zone 21 & 22
CU TR (ehemals / formerly GOST)
OhmEx Industrielle Elektrowärme GmbH

shown below, stainless steel and other ratings to suit
client individual requirements can be provided upon
request.
Model
Temp.-
klasse
Leistung
Rating Spannung
Abmessungen
dimension
(mm)
Gewicht
weight
  T class (Watt) voltage A B (kg)
Für Umgebungstemperaturen +60°C / Ambients up to +60°C , Temp. Class T3
FWD-500-T3 T3 500 110/240V 1~ 800 670 9
FWD-1000-T3 T3 1000 110/240V 1~ 1300 1170 12
FWD-1500-T3 T3 1500 110/240V 1~ 1900 1770 17
FWD-2000-T3 T3 2000 110/240V 1~ 2450 2320 20
Für Umgebungstemperaturen +40°C / Ambients up to +40°C , Temp. Class T4
FWD-500-T4 T4 500 110/240V 1~ 1300 1170 12
FWD-750-T4 T4 750 110/240V 1~ 1900 1770 17
FWD-1000-T4 T4 1000 110/240V 1~ 2450 2320 20